
Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515
Sales ID S4822258

USA

Vehicle Description

NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GACOACHMEN BEYONDMAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

SHIP TO

ADDRESS:
LLC

DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV

CENTERS

1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043

BYB22DAWDLI

BYR007606

1FDRU8UG9SKA19232
USA

Optional Equipment Instaiied By Manufacturer
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,625.00

1.00delete awning

REAR DINETTE

Delete King Olympus System

Add Pull Out Pantry Behind Drivers Seat (like NOVA
20D Pantry)

FOG INTERIOR DECOR

Solid Wood upper cabinets and shower doors (no Glass
Inserts)

Delete Magazine rack/netting on shower doors

HIGH GLOSS WHITE INTERIOR WOOD

Add L Tracks under rear benches like Pixel

AVALANCHEEXT AVALANCHE GREY EXTERIOR COLOR

CONVENIENCE PACKAGE POWER ARMLESS

AWNING W/MOTION SENSING & LED LIGHTING,

SIDE SCREEN DOOR, REAR SCREEN, TRUMA
COMBI FURNACE/WATER HEATER, CONV. AIR
FRYER MICROWAVE OVEN, FANTASTIC FAN

W/RAIN SENSOR, SINGLE INDUCTION COOKTOP,
SUMO SPRING SUSP KIT, 30 AMP SMART PLUG,
CONVECTION MICROWAVE

ELECTRONICS PACKAGE (1) 8D/330AMP AGM
BATTERY, 2000W XANTREX INVERTER, (1) 195
WATT SOLAR PANEL, USB PORTS, KING OLYMPUS
WI-FI ROUTER AND CELL BOOSTER PREP, 12V 24"

SMART LED TV, JBL BLU TOOTH STEREO

99

1.00DF

1.0099

1.0099

$0.00

$1,087.50

1.00FOG

1.0099

$0.00

$580.00

$362.50

$0.00

$7,250.00

1.0099

1.00HGWHITE

1.0099

1.00

1.00BYB6081-6

$2,175.001.00BYB6990-5

Suggested RetailOptionsBase Price

$244,429.60$35,016.25$209,413.35

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515
Sales ID S4822258

USA

Vehicle Description

COACHMEN BEYOND NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GAMAKE:

MODEL:

SERiAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

SHiP TO

ADDRESS:
LLC

DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV

CENTERS

1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043

BYB22DAWDLI

BYR007606

1FDRU8UG9SKA19232
USA

$0.00LI LITHIUM BATTERY SYSTEM

630AMP HR. LITHIONICS BATTERY, 2ND UNDER
HOOD ALTERNATOR/GENERATOR, MULTI-STAGE

VOLTAGE REGULATOR, BMS (BATTERY
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM, XANTREX 3000 FREEDOM
SW INVERTER/CHARGER, FREEDOM SW COM BOX

AND BATTERY MONITOR) **A 2.5KW LP
GENERATOR IN NOT INCLUDED W/ THE LI LITHIUM

SYSTEM

TRUMA AVENTA 13.5 110V AC WITH SOFT START

1.00BYB10334-3

**

$2,682.501.001302

$870.00

$862.75

$12,325.00

$870.00

1.00INSULATED ABS INTERIOR REAR DOORS2627

1.00COZY WRAP UPGRADED INSULATION60133-1

1.002ND 630AMP HR LITHIONICS BATTERY10334-1

1.00DRIVER & PASSENGER UPGRADED SEAT

RECOVERS

TANK HEATERS FOR GREY TANK ONLY

2190

$72.50

$0.00

$0.00

$1,087.50

$1,163.00

$3.00

1.001321-1

1.00TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE950

1.00RVIA SEALRVIA

1.00LOWBOY FREIGHT225-LOWBOY1

1.00FREIGHT CHARGESFREIGHT

1.00TOLLSTOLLS

Suggested RetailOptionsBase Price

$244,429.60$35,016.25$209,413.35

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


