#### Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4822258

Vehicle Description							
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	COACHMEN BEYOND BYB22DAWDLI BYR007606 1FDRU8UG9SKA19232	NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA LLC DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS 1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 USA					
Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer							
99	delete awning	1.00	\$0.00				
DF	REAR DINETTE	1.00	\$0.00				
99	Delete King Olympus System	1.00	\$0.00				
99	Add Pull Out Pantry Behind Drivers Seat (like NOVA 20D Pantry)	1.00	\$3,625.00				
FOG	FOG INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00				
99	Solid Wood upper cabinets and shower doors (no Glass Inserts)	1.00	\$1,087.50				
99	Delete Magazine rack/netting on shower doors	1.00	\$0.00				
HGWHITE	HIGH GLOSS WHITE INTERIOR WOOD	1.00	\$580.00				
99	Add L Tracks under rear benches like Pixel	1.00	\$362.50				
AVALANCHEEXT	AVALANCHE GREY EXTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00				
BYB6081-6	CONVENIENCE PACKAGE POWER ARMLESS AWNING W/MOTION SENSING & LED LIGHTING, SIDE SCREEN DOOR, REAR SCREEN, TRUMA COMBI FURNACE/WATER HEATER, CONV. AIR FRYER MICROWAVE OVEN, FANTASTIC FAN W/RAIN SENSOR, SINGLE INDUCTION COOKTOP, SUMO SPRING SUSP KIT, 30 AMP SMART PLUG, CONVECTION MICROWAVE	1.00	\$7,250.00				
BYB6990-5	ELECTRONICS PACKAGE (1) 8D/330AMP AGM BATTERY, 2000W XANTREX INVERTER, (1) 195 WATT SOLAR PANEL, USB PORTS, KING OLYMPUS WI-FI ROUTER AND CELL BOOSTER PREP, 12V 24" SMART LED TV, JBL BLU TOOTH STEREO	1.00	\$2,175.00				
Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail				

# \$209,413.35 \$35,016.25 \$244,429.60

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

### Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4822258

Vehicle Description							
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:		HIP TO DDRESS:	NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA LLC DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS 1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 USA				
BYB10334-3	LI LITHIUM BATTERY SYSTEM 630AMP HR. LITHIONICS BATTERY, 2ND I HOOD ALTERNATOR/GENERATOR, MULT VOLTAGE REGULATOR, BMS (BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM, XANTREX 3000 SW INVERTER/CHARGER, FREEDOM SW AND BATTERY MONITOR) **A 2.5KW LP GENERATOR IN NOT INCLUDED W/ THE SYSTEM**	JNDER TI-STAGE FREEDOM COM BOX	1.00	\$0.00			
1302	TRUMA AVENTA 13.5 110V AC WITH SOF	T START	1.00	\$2,682.50			
2627	INSULATED ABS INTERIOR REAR DOORS	S	1.00	\$870.00			
60133-1	COZY WRAP UPGRADED INSULATION		1.00	\$862.75			
10334-1	2ND 630AMP HR LITHIONICS BATTERY		1.00	\$12,325.00			
2190	DRIVER & PASSENGER UPGRADED SEA RECOVERS	r ·	1.00	\$870.00			
1321-1	TANK HEATERS FOR GREY TANK ONLY		1.00	\$72.50			
950	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE		1.00	\$0.00			
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00			
225-LOWBOY1	LOWBOY FREIGHT		1.00	\$1,087.50			
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$1,163.00			
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$3.00			

 Base Price
 Options
 Suggested Retail

 \$209,413.35
 \$35,016.25
 \$244,429.60

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.